AN420_D00081_01_D_XXEN/05.2017
Power supply unit AN420
Power supply unit for measuring current transformers
2	 AN420_D00081_01_D_XXEN/05.2017
3
Power supply unit AN420 Power supply unit for measuring current transformers
Power supply unit AN420
Product description

Note: The upper mounting clip
must be ordered separately (see
ordering information).
Dimension diagram XM420
Type designation Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per device) B98060008
Accessories
Ordering information
Length Type Art. No.
1 m WXS-100 B98080506
2,5 m WXS-250 B98080507
5 m WXS-500 B98080508
10 m WXS-1000 B98080509
Connecting cables for measuring current transformers of the
W…AB series
Supply voltage1)
US